
2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 126 3 AUG 2018 - 19:30 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 26
 

Record Splits Nation (Relay) Location Date

WJ 7:51.47 Canada Indianapolis,IN (USA) 23 AUG 20171:59.01 3:55.87 5:54.53

CR 8:10.13 Riptide Irvine, CA (USA) 8 AUG 20132:02.66 4:05.53 6:09.01

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m 150m 200m

Brea Aquatics5 8:10.701 2

KOH Zephy ♦ 0.68 2:02.2928.44 59.00 1:30.40 2:02.29

LOUGH Marly ♦ 0.36 4:06.9228.15 59.49 1:31.86 2:04.63

KOZAN Justina ♦ 0.25 6:08.7727.62 58.35 1:30.04 2:01.85

PEARSON Samantha ♦ 0.54 8:10.7027.35 57.83 1:29.79 2:01.93

Irvine Novaquatics4 8:14.772 4.072

RISTIC Ella ♦ 0.72 2:02.6728.48 59.36 1:30.79 2:02.67

VITORT Lauren 0.40 4:06.2128.60 1:00.09 1:32.00 2:03.54

HSIEH Amanda ♦ 0.42 6:12.3828.43 59.82 1:32.41 2:06.17

SPITZ Ayla ♦ 0.32 8:14.7727.68 58.70 1:30.54 2:02.39

Clovis Swim Club2 8:15.313 4.612

PREBLE Averee ♦ 0.71 2:04.4029.01 1:00.43 1:32.42 2:04.40

SAMANSKY Abby ♦ 0.29 4:08.7128.61 59.68 1:31.87 2:04.31

ABRAJAN Isabella ♦ 0.18 6:14.8428.59 1:00.62 1:33.89 2:06.13

TUGGLE Claire ♦ 0.27 8:15.3127.60 58.18 1:29.66 2:00.47

Northern KY Clippers Swimming5 8:17.124 6.421

BEIL Kenady ♦ 0.68 2:05.4629.25 1:00.63 1:32.86 2:05.46

SKINNER Sophie 0.43 4:09.3128.18 59.40 1:31.36 2:03.85

DENIGAN Mariah ♦ 0.28 6:12.3928.43 59.77 1:31.61 2:03.08

PICCIRILLO Allie 0.21 8:17.1228.71 1:00.00 1:32.11 2:04.73

Long Island Aquatic Club6 8:17.445 6.742

HOWLEY Tess 0.64 2:04.2829.07 1:00.58 1:32.80 2:04.28

ANTONIUK Isabela ♦ 0.35 4:09.5828.64 59.93 1:32.48 2:05.30

JOHNSON Lauryn ♦ 0.25 6:13.6027.95 59.39 1:31.88 2:04.02

STEPANEK Chloe ♦ 0.24 8:17.4428.52 59.45 1:31.56 2:03.84

North Coast Aquatics7 8:19.036 8.331

RYAN Mia 0.66 2:03.7028.69 59.67 1:31.67 2:03.70

TURNER Lindsay ♦ 0.32 4:07.9828.64 59.70 1:32.02 2:04.28

FANTA Greta ♦ 0.48 6:13.6228.79 1:00.65 1:33.39 2:05.64

GILBERT Libby ♦ 0.42 8:19.0328.51 59.94 1:32.75 2:05.41

Swimmac Carolina3 8:20.147 9.442

MERRITT Kensley ♦ 0.72 2:06.0528.63 59.52 1:32.20 2:06.05

BARTIS Olwyn ♦ 0.28 4:11.1027.80 59.27 1:32.03 2:05.05

HEFNER Faith ♦ 0.00 6:15.0528.16 59.39 1:31.57 2:03.95

LINDNER Sophie 0.44 8:20.1428.78 1:00.25 1:32.73 2:05.09

Mason Manta Rays4 8:21.028 10.323

FOSTER Hannah 0.61 2:03.6928.21 58.88 1:31.08 2:03.69

DUPRE Cora ♦ 0.39 4:08.6128.09 59.51 1:32.06 2:04.92

LANE Nicola ♦ 0.63 6:14.7328.28 59.68 1:32.60 2:06.12

BLOEBAUM Allison 0.49 8:21.0229.01 1:00.95 1:33.54 2:06.29

Carmel Swim Club6 8:21.699 10.991

ROTHROCK Trude 0.69 2:03.1528.50 59.05 1:30.86 2:03.15

UNDERHILL Ashlyn 0.07 4:08.1528.98 59.83 1:31.78 2:05.00

CHRISTMAN Madelyn ♦ 0.37 6:15.4229.09 1:01.21 1:34.13 2:07.27

BOWEN Kendra ♦ 0.29 8:21.6929.51 1:01.58 1:33.96 2:06.27
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 126 3 AUG 2018 - 19:30 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 26
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m 150m 200m

Swimatlanta4 8:21.7110 11.011

McCULLOH Abigail ♦ 0.77 2:04.9628.86 1:00.32 1:32.95 2:04.96

GROTTLE Abigail ♦ 0.49 4:10.7628.98 1:00.99 1:33.44 2:05.80

SWEENEY Reagan ♦ 0.45 6:18.0228.89 1:00.73 1:33.83 2:07.26

ALEXANDER Emma 0.20 8:21.7128.15 59.37 1:31.59 2:03.69

Nation's Capital Swim Club8 8:22.6211 11.922

TRAVIS Brooke 0.72 2:04.3629.17 1:00.86 1:33.05 2:04.36

GEMMELL Erin ♦ 0.47 4:10.4428.26 1:00.79 1:33.78 2:06.08

HELLMER Jasmine 0.25 6:16.3328.02 59.49 1:32.38 2:05.89

McKENNA Paige ♦ 0.47 8:22.6228.28 1:00.53 1:33.87 2:06.29

North Baltimore Aquatic Club7 8:22.7112 12.012

AI Samantha ♦ 0.69 2:05.7228.65 1:00.58 1:33.41 2:05.72

LEE Easop 0.56 4:08.9927.90 58.41 1:30.63 2:03.27

DRUMM Megan ♦ 0.52 6:15.3927.80 59.21 1:32.60 2:06.40

POOLE Lauren 0.46 8:22.7128.10 59.21 1:33.28 2:07.32

Swimmac Carolina3 8:23.0413 12.341

SOWARDS Elizabeth ♦ 0.61 2:04.3628.84 1:00.35 1:32.48 2:04.36

DRAGELIN Amy 0.47 4:10.6028.68 1:00.31 1:33.21 2:06.24

VANNOTE Ellie ♦ 0.45 6:17.0229.47 1:01.74 1:33.66 2:06.42

RAZEWSKI Morgan ♦ 0.57 8:23.0428.63 1:00.27 1:33.46 2:06.02

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T1 8:26.3014 15.601

PEPLOWSKI Noelle 0.73 2:06.3929.54 1:02.07 1:34.39 2:06.39

KENNEDY Eliot ♦ 0.60 4:15.5529.99 1:02.36 1:35.88 2:09.16

PISH Melissa 0.28 6:20.8928.42 1:00.11 1:33.29 2:05.34

HEIMSTEAD Julia ♦ 0.30 8:26.3028.46 1:00.14 1:32.91 2:05.41

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark7 8:27.2615 16.563

HARTMAN Zoie 0.78 2:02.9928.43 59.54 1:31.26 2:02.99

KOSTUROS Sophia 0.36 4:09.3228.77 1:00.90 1:33.78 2:06.33

DAVIS Jessica ♦ 6:19.5229.24 1:02.17 1:35.91 2:10.20

SUPPIGER Shelby ♦ 0.12 8:27.2629.96 1:02.90 1:35.99 2:07.74

Lakeside Swim Team1 8:27.8916 17.193

LANNING Mackenzie ♦ 0.78 2:05.6129.98 1:01.64 1:33.57 2:05.61

LENIHAN Emily ♦ 0.27 4:11.2229.62 1:01.95 1:34.35 2:05.61

CRUSH Annabel ♦ 0.34 6:19.2529.25 1:01.66 1:35.04 2:08.03

MASTERSON Ellie 0.60 8:27.8929.64 1:02.43 1:35.98 2:08.64

Metroplex Aquatics5 8:29.6317 18.933

JONES Raime 0.74 2:03.4028.77 59.77 1:31.38 2:03.40

BOLINGER Meredith ♦ 0.52 4:13.9730.03 1:02.90 1:36.42 2:10.57

FAN Anni ♦ 0.42 6:19.7328.64 1:00.69 1:33.10 2:05.76

JONES Eason ♦ 0.35 8:29.6329.75 1:02.72 1:36.57 2:09.90

Scarlet Aquatics2 8:29.6718 18.973

KILGALLON Abigail 2:05.7529.74 1:01.23 1:33.47 2:05.75

KIM Junseo ♦ 4:12.0128.60 1:00.44 1:33.25 2:06.26

VEGA Daniela ♦ 0.38 6:20.5129.61 1:01.93 1:35.21 2:08.50

MOON Corey ♦ 0.52 8:29.6730.76 1:03.69 1:37.14 2:09.16

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc8 8:32.0119 21.311

SHEBLE Grace ♦ 0.75 2:04.4328.80 1:00.09 1:32.52 2:04.43

BENDER Sarah ♦ 0.43 4:13.2829.28 1:01.79 1:35.08 2:08.85

BRISTOW Carter 0.37 6:23.3929.34 1:01.83 1:35.67 2:10.11

DANFORTH Lizzie ♦ 0.27 8:32.0128.89 1:01.28 1:34.77 2:08.62

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 126 3 AUG 2018 - 19:30 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 26
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m 150m 200m

Barrington Swim Club3 8:33.5720 22.873

READER Lily ♦ 0.71 2:09.0730.19 1:02.92 1:36.15 2:09.07

EMARY Maggie 0.03 4:17.3129.59 1:01.81 1:35.30 2:08.24

SMITH Jane ♦ 0.22 6:26.7829.42 1:02.13 1:35.81 2:09.47

O'LEARY Bridget ♦ 0.20 8:33.5728.74 1:01.01 1:34.03 2:06.79

Bluefish Swim Club6 8:35.9121 25.213

SMITH Ella ♦ 0.72 2:10.0430.19 1:02.85 1:36.44 2:10.04

JACHYM Erin ♦ 0.27 4:16.8328.43 1:00.83 1:34.03 2:06.79

SMITH Summer ♦ 0.53 6:25.1528.92 1:01.33 1:34.99 2:08.32

FARRIS Aislin ♦ 0.17 8:35.9129.55 1:02.61 1:36.69 2:10.76

Austin Swim Club2 8:36.6422 25.941

BIRLIN Julianna ♦ 0.56 2:08.1129.71 1:01.74 1:35.00 2:08.11

COLLINS Ella ♦ 0.31 4:12.8128.58 1:00.21 1:32.76 2:04.70

HALL Kendall ♦ 0.32 6:21.8729.61 1:01.19 1:34.66 2:09.06

DEUCHER Maddie 0.21 8:36.6430.59 1:04.11 1:39.32 2:14.77

Lakeside Aquatic Club1 8:39.0523 28.352

WHALEN Natalie 0.68 2:05.7929.07 1:00.66 1:33.09 2:05.79

FRANCIS Riley ♦ 0.72 4:10.1428.36 59.98 1:32.52 2:04.35

KOCZO Abigail ♦ 0.27 6:21.2329.05 1:01.79 1:36.66 2:11.09

ZENICK Katherine ♦ 0.49 8:39.0530.48 1:05.15 1:41.86 2:17.82

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ ♦Championship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 125 3 AUG 2018 - 19:17 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 25
 

Record Split Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 52.97 25.55 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Moscow (RUS) 23 APR 2018

CR 54.99 26.66 ANDREW Michael USA San Antonio,TX (USA) 2 AUG 2015

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

GRANT Will HEATST4 55.021 (1) 26.730.55
28.29

FOSTER Carson RAYSOH5 55.542 0.52(2) 27.040.59
28.50

WALSH Keegan SA3 56.283 1.26(4) 27.320.65
28.96

GALLAGHER Tim PPST2 56.534 1.51(7) 27.670.61
28.86

KONDALSKI RJ OSSC6 56.575 1.55(3) 27.230.52
29.34

KIRBY Jack UN-SE7 56.756 1.73(8) 27.740.57
29.01

HARDER Ethan BAC-MT1 56.977 1.95(6) 27.590.53
29.38

YARIAN Noah FORT8 57.318 2.29(5) 27.350.50
29.96

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

SMESKO Kaden FASTLE6 57.071 (1) 27.430.61
29.64

LIERZ Harrison UN-CO7 57.152 0.08(5) 27.880.63
29.27

TAPP Hunter LAK2 57.383 0.31(=2) 27.740.68
29.64

PELTON William NBAC3 57.424 0.35(=7) 27.910.60
29.51

OLSON Gavin FST1 57.665 0.59(=7) 27.910.60
29.75

MOSELEY Robby RA4 57.756 0.68(6) 27.890.61
29.86

CHANEY Adam RAYSOH8 57.897 0.82(4) 27.750.59
30.14

DUNHAM Bradley SA5 58.188 1.11(=2) 27.740.65
30.44

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 125 3 AUG 2018 - 19:17 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 25
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

CORNELLISON Hayden PS-SI6 56.611 (3) 27.820.64
28.79

MARCUM Jake MCC4 56.712 0.10(2) 27.780.57
28.93

SMITH Lleyton SA8 57.343 0.73(5) 28.000.58
29.34

RINCON Anthony TWST1 57.554 0.94(4) 27.980.52
29.57

HILS Zach LEXD3 57.645 1.03(6) 28.280.63
29.36

BLINKMAN Shane SCSCMN2 57.776 1.16(7) 28.300.56
29.47

STORMS Eric MAC-WI5 57.887 1.27(1) 27.630.54
30.25

DUNN Tan SCAT7 59.048 2.43(8) 29.020.72
30.02

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 124 3 AUG 2018 - 19:05 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 24
 

Record Split Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 58.83 28.53 SMITH Regan USA Irvine, CA (USA) 28 JUL 2018

CR 59.77 29.38 BOOTSMA Rachel USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 14 AUG 2009

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

CRISERA Alexandra CITI5 1:00.891 (2) 29.630.51
31.26

CRUSH Annabel LAK4 1:00.902 0.01(1) 29.360.62
31.54

KAPELLER Abby AQJT6 1:01.683 0.79(4) 29.790.57
31.89

ALONS Kylee FASTCO2 1:02.074 1.18(3) 29.760.56
32.31

RUDOLPH Janelle PRO3 1:02.165 1.27(5) 30.080.59
32.08

LAUGHLIN Tea BUEN1 1:02.496 1.60(6) 30.110.54
32.38

DAVIS Jessica CROW7 1:02.557 1.66(7) 30.340.58
32.21

LINDNER Sophie MAC-NC8 1:02.768 1.87(8) 30.380.64
32.38

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

NEWMAN Mara LOSC4 1:02.321 (2) 30.420.59
31.90

POOLE Lauren NBAC6 1:03.162 0.84(7) 30.930.59
32.23

FLICKINGER Maddy MAC-NC7 1:03.173 0.85(5) 30.790.68
32.38

LEXVOLD Riley MVN2 1:03.284 0.96(6) 30.870.66
32.41

STEWART Bayley FASTCO8 1:03.465 1.14(4) 30.720.55
32.74

LENIHAN Emily LAK3 1:03.636 1.31(3) 30.530.60
33.10

PATTISON Greer SAC5 1:03.847 1.52(1) 30.290.57
33.55

SPITZ Ayla NOVACA1 1:03.868 1.54(8) 30.970.70
32.89

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 124 3 AUG 2018 - 19:05 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 24
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

BATES Talia GSC-FL4 1:02.801 (3) 30.670.56
32.13

PASADYN Felicia SWIMLE3 1:03.252 0.45(2) 30.540.57
32.71

LUFT Kate HAC8 1:03.713 0.91(7) 31.110.58
32.60

FEDDERSEN Amy ACAC6 1:03.754 0.95(6) 31.030.69
32.72

COSGROVE Zoe DART5 1:03.935 1.13(4) 30.850.62
33.08

AIKINS Caroline SA7 1:04.026 1.22(5) 30.880.61
33.14

HARRIS Maddy MVN1 1:04.177 1.37(1) 30.510.64
33.66

GILBERT Libby NCA2 1:05.038 2.23(8) 31.310.63
33.72

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 120 3 AUG 2018 - 18:00 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 20
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 1:56.12 27.14 56.92 1:27.13 SHEN Duo CHN Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

CR 1:58.26 27.58 57.58 1:28.07 NEAL Lia USA Stanford, CA (USA) 11 AUG 2011

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

GEMMELL Erin NCAP3 2:00.741 (1) 1:29.23(1) 58.13(1) 27.820.78
30.31 31.10 31.51

HECKMAN Miranda PLS4 2:00.772 0.03(4) 1:30.95(6) 59.85(3) 28.650.73
31.20 31.10 29.82

TUGGLE Claire CLOV5 2:00.803 0.06(2) 1:30.65(3) 59.69(5) 28.760.69
30.93 30.96 30.15

SPITZ Ayla NOVACA8 2:01.764 1.02(5) 1:30.96(4) 59.76(4) 28.730.75
31.03 31.20 30.80

OBER Ryley SRQ1 2:01.875 1.13(3) 1:30.89(2) 59.63(2) 28.600.65
31.03 31.26 30.98

McMAHON Kensey BSS7 2:02.146 1.40(6) 1:31.38(5) 59.77(=7) 29.180.72
30.59 31.61 30.76

SIMS Kaitlynn MAC-GU2 2:02.287 1.54(7) 1:31.43(7) 1:00.14(6) 29.040.77
31.10 31.29 30.85

LEE Easop NBAC6 2:02.308 1.56(8) 1:31.83(8) 1:00.31(=7) 29.180.73
31.13 31.52 30.47

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

PEARSON Samantha BREA6 2:00.631 (1) 1:29.33(1) 58.21(2) 28.090.64
30.12 31.12 31.30

RISTIC Ella NOVACA2 2:01.872 1.24(2) 1:30.50(4) 59.62(3) 28.600.72
31.02 30.88 31.37

ALEXANDER Emma SA8 2:02.743 2.11(5) 1:31.44(5) 59.99(7) 28.840.71
31.15 31.45 31.30

STEPANEK Chloe LIAC4 2:02.854 2.22(3) 1:30.73(2) 58.85(1) 28.080.67
30.77 31.88 32.12

LIU Amelia MTRO1 2:03.065 2.43(4) 1:31.42(6) 1:00.06(4) 28.730.71
31.33 31.36 31.64

CALDOW Elle TIDE3 2:03.496 2.86(8) 1:32.09(7) 1:00.19(8) 28.860.83
31.33 31.90 31.40

COLLINS Ella ASC7 2:03.847 3.21(6) 1:31.61(3) 59.48(6) 28.810.68
30.67 32.13 32.23

SHELTON Samantha SCAL5 2:04.568 3.93(7) 1:32.04(8) 1:00.46(5) 28.770.75
31.69 31.58 32.52

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMW200MFR------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA 03 AUG 18:11 Page 1/2



2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 120 3 AUG 2018 - 18:00 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 20
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

McMURRAY Olivia SWIMFL4 2:01.901 (2) 1:31.64(6) 59.99(5) 28.910.75
31.08 31.65 30.26

BATHURST Ella GTSA3 2:02.332 0.43(1) 1:31.36(=2) 59.85(=3) 28.640.75
31.21 31.51 30.97

DUPRE Cora RAYSOH2 2:02.973 1.07(4) 1:31.84(4) 59.86(1) 28.400.62
31.46 31.98 31.13

PISH Melissa BNY6 2:03.534 1.63(5) 1:31.95(1) 59.70(2) 28.600.71
31.10 32.25 31.58

STOTLER Sara PSA7 2:03.755 1.85(3) 1:31.74(7) 1:00.30(7) 29.030.70
31.27 31.44 32.01

RHEE Rachel RSD5 2:03.876 1.97(6) 1:31.97(=2) 59.85(=3) 28.640.75
31.21 32.12 31.90

GOMEZ Nicole NPB8 2:04.307 2.40(7) 1:32.26(5) 59.92(6) 29.000.75
30.92 32.34 32.04

BOWEN Kendra CSC1 2:05.178 3.27(8) 1:32.66(8) 1:00.31(8) 29.410.79
30.90 32.35 32.51

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 121 3 AUG 2018 - 18:15 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 21
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 1:46.40 25.23 52.55 1:19.58 GIREV Ivan RUS Indianapolis,IN (USA) 24 AUG 2017

CR 1:48.64 25.17 52.65 1:20.33 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Irvine, CA (USA) 8 AUG 2013

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SANCOV Alexei TERA4 1:47.751 CR(1) 1:20.11(2) 52.50(2) 24.980.64
27.52 27.61 27.64

HILL Julian GSC-FL5 1:49.292 1.54(3) 1:21.11(3) 53.14(4) 25.680.63
27.46 27.97 28.18

COOK-WEEKS Skyler MLA7 1:50.953 3.20(6) 1:22.80(5) 53.89(5) 25.730.68
28.16 28.91 28.15

MAGAHEY Jake SA1 1:51.044 3.29(4) 1:22.51(6) 54.27(7) 26.270.72
28.00 28.24 28.53

WALKER Jack MAC-NC8 1:51.655 3.90(7) 1:22.86(8) 54.34(6) 25.950.95
28.39 28.52 28.79

DIETZE Pierce WSST2 1:51.706 3.95(2) 1:20.98(1) 51.78(1) 24.430.65
27.35 29.20 30.72

KAO Owen NOVACA3 1:52.067 4.31(8) 1:22.95(7) 54.29(8) 26.340.59
27.95 28.66 29.11

SZTOLCMAN Christian LIAC6 1:52.168 4.41(5) 1:22.68(4) 53.71(3) 25.610.71
28.10 28.97 29.48

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MITCHELL Jake CSC4 1:50.911 (=3) 1:22.87(3) 54.09(=3) 25.860.68
28.23 28.78 28.04

KRAMER Coleman SEA-FL5 1:51.192 0.28(=3) 1:22.87(=4) 54.14(7) 26.130.66
28.01 28.73 28.32

THORNBRUE Luke HEATOR7 1:51.593 0.68(2) 1:22.81(2) 53.94(2) 25.820.70
28.12 28.87 28.78

SVENDSEN Hugh MAC-NC1 1:51.614 0.70(1) 1:22.78(=4) 54.14(5) 25.910.68
28.23 28.64 28.83

HILS Zach LEXD3 1:52.195 1.28(6) 1:23.28(1) 53.84(1) 25.700.71
28.14 29.44 28.91

MARGARINO Dominic SHRK2 1:52.826 1.91(7) 1:23.64(=4) 54.14(=3) 25.860.65
28.28 29.50 29.18

BROWN Jace RACE6 1:53.827 2.91(5) 1:23.22(7) 54.20(6) 25.920.66
28.28 29.02 30.60

HOMANS Harry ABF8 1:54.558 3.64(8) 1:24.59(8) 54.63(8) 26.150.67
28.48 29.96 29.96

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 121 3 AUG 2018 - 18:15 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 21
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

DAVID Calvin PLS5 1:52.141 (3) 1:23.85(4) 54.96(5) 26.400.76
28.56 28.89 28.29

MEFFORD Colby SMST1 1:52.322 0.18(5) 1:24.48(8) 55.80(7) 26.790.77
29.01 28.68 27.84

CARROZZA Coby TXLA4 1:52.563 0.42(4) 1:23.87(2) 54.51(2) 26.090.72
28.42 29.36 28.69

LIM Ananda LINS6 1:52.894 0.75(7) 1:24.71(7) 55.67(8) 26.850.70
28.82 29.04 28.18

INGRAM Hunter NOVACA2 1:52.905 0.76(6) 1:24.68(5) 55.31(6) 26.570.66
28.74 29.37 28.22

LUC Ethan THSC8 1:52.916 0.77(1) 1:21.99(1) 53.36(1) 25.550.67
27.81 28.63 30.92

WERNER Peyton L4A3 1:52.957 0.81(2) 1:23.79(3) 54.66(4) 26.290.65
28.37 29.13 29.16

MATEJKA Andrew BGSC7 1:53.508 1.36(8) 1:24.87(6) 55.38(3) 26.260.77
29.12 29.49 28.63

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record

SWMM200MFR------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA 03 AUG 18:27 Page 2/2

Official Timekeeping by Omega



2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 122 3 AUG 2018 - 18:31 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 22
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 2:19.64 32.10 1:07.59 1:43.52 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015

CR 2:26.35 33.74 1:10.40 1:47.77 SZEKELY Allie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 13 AUG 2012

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

KEATING Anna MACH5 2:28.441 (1) 1:50.29(1) 1:11.94(1) 33.800.69
38.14 38.35 38.15

ODGERS Isabelle NOVACA4 2:29.442 1.00(2) 1:50.71(3) 1:12.18(4) 34.210.75
37.97 38.53 38.73

DONAN Claire TS2 2:30.673 2.23(3) 1:50.82(2) 1:12.15(3) 34.190.64
37.96 38.67 39.85

PEPLOWSKI Noelle BNY3 2:31.064 2.62(6) 1:52.43(8) 1:13.67(6) 34.610.74
39.06 38.76 38.63

DOBLER Kaitlyn TDPS7 2:31.795 3.35(4) 1:51.93(6) 1:13.26(5) 34.240.59
39.02 38.67 39.86

DAVISON Chase TOPS6 2:32.106 3.66(7) 1:52.65(7) 1:13.39(8) 34.780.72
38.61 39.26 39.45

POOLE Lauren NBAC8 2:33.877 5.43(8) 1:53.12(5) 1:13.08(7) 34.770.74
38.31 40.04 40.75

ANDREWS Ellie DCST1 2:33.958 5.51(5) 1:52.35(4) 1:12.82(2) 33.960.70
38.86 39.53 41.60

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

CURTIS Brynn YORK8 2:31.751 (1) 1:51.82(1) 1:12.61(3) 34.420.76
38.19 39.21 39.93

FOLEY Sally PCAC4 2:32.212 0.46(2) 1:52.92(4) 1:13.52(4) 34.710.70
38.81 39.40 39.29

BAILEY Hannah DCST6 2:33.093 1.34(4) 1:53.74(5) 1:13.98(7) 35.230.75
38.75 39.76 39.35

NEWBY Hanna AESC3 2:33.344 1.59(3) 1:53.28(2) 1:13.32(1) 34.240.73
39.08 39.96 40.06

TARAZI Val GTACIL5 2:34.555 2.80(5) 1:54.19(6) 1:14.22(5) 34.810.70
39.41 39.97 40.36

WEBER Emma TOPS7 2:36.566 4.81(7) 1:55.09(7) 1:14.61(6) 34.980.68
39.63 40.48 41.47

NELSON Emme MAC-NC1 2:36.597 4.84(6) 1:54.66(3) 1:13.51(2) 34.250.70
39.26 41.15 41.93

McENROE Annika YSSC2 2:37.298 5.54(8) 1:55.71(8) 1:14.98(8) 35.700.69
39.28 40.73 41.58

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 122 3 AUG 2018 - 18:31 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 22
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

RAINEY Grace MAC-NC4 2:33.551 (6) 1:54.69(7) 1:14.83(5) 34.950.81
39.88 39.86 38.86

MANGAOANG Desirae MAC-NC7 2:33.792 0.24(5) 1:54.24(3) 1:13.94(6) 35.150.57
38.79 40.30 39.55

HURT Colby 7578 2:34.493 0.94(4) 1:54.20(4) 1:14.17(7) 35.320.70
38.85 40.03 40.29

BARAKEY Lauren TIDE5 2:34.544 0.99(3) 1:53.97(5) 1:14.31(2) 34.740.73
39.57 39.66 40.57

LAWSON Maile PHIN6 2:34.575 1.02(2) 1:53.75(1) 1:13.22(3) 34.790.79
38.43 40.53 40.82

MURPHY Kristina STAS2 2:35.036 1.48(1) 1:53.65(2) 1:13.33(1) 34.510.64
38.82 40.32 41.38

HENRY Allison NRG3 2:35.287 1.73(7) 1:54.77(6) 1:14.55(4) 34.930.69
39.62 40.22 40.51

BENDER Sarah NOVAVA1 2:37.458 3.90(8) 1:55.99(8) 1:15.43(8) 35.680.76
39.75 40.56 41.46

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record

SWMW200MBR------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA 03 AUG 18:45 Page 2/2

Official Timekeeping by Omega



2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 123 3 AUG 2018 - 18:48 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 23
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 2:09.39 29.58 1:02.58 1:35.92 QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017

CR 2:11.25 30.89 1:04.42 1:37.67 ROY Daniel USA Nassau County, NY (USA) 11 AUG 2017

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

POUCH AJ TRA4 2:12.521 (1) 1:37.46(1) 1:03.47(2) 30.220.71
33.25 33.99 35.06

MATHENY Joshua PEAQ5 2:12.692 0.17(3) 1:38.74(=3) 1:04.42(1) 30.130.70
34.29 34.32 33.95

FOSTER Jake RAYSOH3 2:13.763 1.24(2) 1:38.53(2) 1:04.24(4) 30.530.66
33.71 34.29 35.23

DILLARD Ben SMST6 2:16.304 3.78(4) 1:39.37(=3) 1:04.42(3) 30.320.73
34.10 34.95 36.93

TAN Zachary PSC8 2:16.795 4.27(7) 1:41.38(6) 1:05.73(7) 31.080.62
34.65 35.65 35.41

RHEE Dylan AGUA2 2:16.806 4.28(6) 1:41.36(8) 1:05.91(8) 31.240.68
34.67 35.45 35.44

DANG Ethan KING1 2:17.197 4.67(5) 1:40.63(5) 1:05.48(5) 30.850.65
34.63 35.15 36.56

ABRAHAMS David UN-MA7 2:17.768 5.24(8) 1:41.87(7) 1:05.78(6) 30.860.64
34.92 36.09 35.89

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BOTTELBERGHE Josh PAC-OR5 2:16.531 (1) 1:40.95(1) 1:05.38(1) 30.700.73
34.68 35.57 35.58

LOUSER Jason LIAC2 2:17.402 0.87(2) 1:41.66(4) 1:06.15(=2) 30.890.63
35.26 35.51 35.74

PIRRUNG Ryan DST4 2:17.493 0.96(5) 1:42.16(6) 1:06.54(5) 31.430.75
35.11 35.62 35.33

McCURDY Jack FORT3 2:18.274 1.74(3) 1:41.75(3) 1:06.03(=2) 30.890.64
35.14 35.72 36.52

DEWITT Tristan FORT6 2:18.345 1.81(6) 1:42.33(2) 1:06.01(4) 30.970.69
35.04 36.32 36.01

GRESPIN Drew GTACOH7 2:18.986 2.45(7) 1:42.56(7) 1:06.70(8) 31.870.65
34.83 35.86 36.42

LILLIBRIDGE Dalton ACAC1 2:19.317 2.78(4) 1:41.94(5) 1:06.24(6) 31.700.72
34.54 35.70 37.37

ARROYO Jarod FORK8 2:19.498 2.96(8) 1:43.00(8) 1:07.15(7) 31.860.70
35.29 35.85 36.49

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 123 3 AUG 2018 - 18:48 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 23
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

CULLEN Alec PASA6 2:17.371 (1) 1:40.63(1) 1:04.92(1) 30.380.73
34.54 35.71 36.74

RUDD Brayden KATY5 2:17.582 0.21(2) 1:42.06(3) 1:06.91(3) 31.420.67
35.49 35.15 35.52

VARGAS Kevin RMDA7 2:18.223 0.85(3) 1:42.53(5) 1:07.15(6) 32.060.64
35.09 35.38 35.69

GOODWIN Will TOPS4 2:19.284 1.91(4) 1:42.65(6) 1:07.31(7) 32.140.62
35.17 35.34 36.63

ZHENG Hayden AQJT2 2:19.935 2.56(5) 1:42.99(4) 1:07.13(5) 31.970.65
35.16 35.86 36.94

FRAZIER Forrest EISF3 2:19.946 2.57(7) 1:43.78(7) 1:07.60(4) 31.910.67
35.69 36.18 36.16

FAIKISH Sean NPAC1 2:20.197 2.82(6) 1:43.02(2) 1:06.40(2) 30.740.66
35.66 36.62 37.17

MURPHY Matt GPAC8 2:20.528 3.15(8) 1:44.30(8) 1:08.19(8) 32.610.61
35.58 36.11 36.22

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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